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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis R
~Pn Campeonato Nacional Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN NATACAO PURA
; " Oeiras, 21 a 24 de Julho de 2016
Prova 28 Masc., 100m Mariposa Absoluto
23-07-2016 - 9:20 Startlist Elimin
Rec Nac Absoluto 52.42 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Lisboa 29-03-2009
Rec Nac Inf B 1:03.64 Fabio Parrilha da Silva CNAL S. Jodo da Madeira 22-07-2000
Rec Nac Inf A 1:00.27 Fabio Parrilha da Silva CNAL Campanha 28-07-2001
Rec Nac Juv B 57.58 David Miguel Ferro SFUAP Lisboa 31-07-1999
Rec Nac Juv A 56.11 Pedro Diogo Olveira CNRM Lisboa 29-07-2004
Rec Nac Jun17 54.77 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Oeiras 29-07-2004
Rec Nac Jun18 54.66 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Lisboa 25-03-2006
Rec Nac Sen 52.42 Diogo Filipe Carvalho CGA Lisboa 29-03-2009

TAC_B-SENM Sen: 57.92 / TAC_B-JUNM Jun: 1:01.52 / TAC_B-JUVAM Juv A: 1:05.16 / TAC_B-JUVBM Juv B: 1:07.37

Pista Nome Ano  Clube Tp inscrigéo

Série 1 de 9, 9:20
0 Francisco Silva Pinheiro 00 Alges 1:0403 _ : .
1 Pedro Henrigues Marques 00  Uniao Piedense 1.0368  : .
2 Rui Jorge Lopes 00  CLAC-Entroncamento 1:0349 _ : .
3 Edgar Filipe Santos 01  Individual ANL 1:0331 . .
4 Joao Carvalho Diz 01  Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 1:.03.20 _ : .
5 Afonso Passos Cunha 01 Famalicao 1:.0323 . .
6 Mateus Valente Fidalgo 01 Estarreja 1:.0349 _ . .
7 Tomas Pimentel Borges 00 Porto 1.0366  : .
8 Gabriel Nogueira Costa 00 Colegio Monte Maior 1:.0402 _ . .
9 Pedro Bernardo Araujo 00 Condeixa Clube 1:.0428 . .

Série 2de 9, 9:25
0 Miguel Serrao Santos 00 Salvaterra de Magos 1:0256 _ : .
1 Ricardo Alexandre Faia 00 Benfica 1:0255 _ : .
2 Luis Miguel Carvalho 00 Ginasio de Vila Real 1:.0249 _ . .
3 Pedro Barata Neves 00 Laranjeiro 1:.0242 . .
4 Tiago Vila Nova 00 Portinado 1:0232 _ : .
5 Alexandre Miguel Branco 01 Alges 1:.0241 _ . .
6 Goncalo Reconha Marques 00  Nautico Marinha Grande 1:.0247 . .
7 Jose Pedro Antunes 00 Galitos / Bresimar 1:.0251 . .
8 Joao Pedro Gaspar 00 Colegio Monte Maior 1:.0256 . .
9 Goncalo Duarte Santos 00 Natacao de Faro 1:.02.74 . .

Série 3de 9, 9:25
0 Sergio Filipe Travanca 00  Fluvial Portuense 1:.0204 _ : .
1 David Dias Lima 00 Vilacondense 1:0202 _ : .
2 Tiago Maria Camoes 01  Uniao Piedense 1018 _ . .
3 Hugo Gabriel Morais 00 Famalicao 10172 . .
4 Paulo Filipe Silva 98 Natacao da Maia 10138 _ . .
5 Joao Fernandes Garcia 00 Avancado EUL 10141 _ . .
6 Jose Miguel Cunha 01 Infante Montemor 10172 . .
7 Joao Vitor Fernandes 00 Sao Roque 1:.0199 _ . .
8 Sebastiao Mendes Gomes 00 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:.0203 _ . .
9 Romeu Ribeiro Fernandes 01 Fafe 1:02.27

Splash Meet Manager, 11.43863
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Campeonato Nacional Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN

QOeiras, 21 a 24 de Julho de 2016

A0 PURA

NATACAI

Prova 28, Masc., 100m Mariposa, Elimin

Série 4 de 9, 9:25

Diogo Nogueira Rebelo
Joao Ribeiro Sousa
Nuno Filipe Rainho
Afonso Ribeiro Couto
Ricardo Pinela Ferreira
Ivo Manuel Dias

Pedro Nuno Vieira

O oOoO~NOUIlDSd WN - O

Joao Pedro Gomes

Série 5 de 9, 9:30

0 Humberto Fernandes Felgueiras

1 Pedro Miguel Fernandes
2 Andre Vilas Ruivo

3 Joao Miguel Santana

4 Andre Gouveia Costa

5 Rodrigo Alexandre Patricio
6 Tomas Silva Coxixo

7 Luis Filipe Soares

8 Jose Tomas Simeao

9 Joao Pedro Silva

Série 6 de 9, 9:30

0 Francisco Ribeiro Constantino

1 Tiago Cunha Costa
2 Joao Silverio Duarte
3 Pedro Ferraz Silva

4 Rafael Lino

5 Martim Moniz Silva
6 Porfirio Braga Nunes
7 Jose Pedro Sampaio
8 Diogo Leal Dantas

9 Tiago Andre Santos

Série 7 de 9, 9:35

0 Pedro Galvao Gouveia
Fabio Andre Figueira
Georgy Chernov

Greg Watson

Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha
Gabriel Jose Lopes

Leon Spector

Joao Carlos Silva

8 David Granja Lopes

9 Filipe Fonte Cunha

DNS

NOoO Ok WN B

Claudio Alexandre Rodrigues

Sandro Emanuel Francisco
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Colegio Monte Maior

Porto

Galitos / Bresimar
Natacao de Valongo

Alges

Foca

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natacao de Valongo
Vieirense

Miranda do Corvo

Natacao de Valongo
Vitoria/ Olicargo
Ba/Bomcar
Pimpoes/Cimai

Condeixa Clube

Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil
Palmela Desporto

Porto

Laranjeiro

Individual ANL

Naval da Nazare
Sporting

Electrico Clube
Aquatico Pacense
Porto

Naval do Funchal
Vilacondense
Foca

Sporting
Ba/Bomcar

Desportivo Nacional
Belenenses

Energy Standard
Edinburg University
Colegio Vasco da Gama
Louzan Natacao

Israel

Famalicao

Palmela Desporto
Academico Viseu

1:01.24
1:01.16
1:01.00
1:00.78
1:00.68
1:00.76
1:00.83
1:01.13
1:01.21
1:01.31

1:00.42
1:00.27
1:00.14
1:00.04

59.95
1:00.00
1:00.05
1:00.21
1:00.30
1:00.43

59.83
59.65
59.27
58.88
58.71
58.86
58.95
59.53
59.80
59.84

57.96
57.46
56.80
55.70
54.02
54.88
56.59
57.26
57.66
58.68
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Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis NATACAO PURA
Campeonato Nacional Absolutos de Portugal - OPEN NATAGCAU
FPn Oeiras, 21 a 24 de Julho de 2016

Prova 28, Masc., 100m Mariposa, Elimin

Série 8 de 9, 9:35

0 Miguel Camara Gomes 99  Naval do Funchal 5787 __ .
1 Afonso Meneses Sequeira 99  Naval do Funchal 5744 .
2 Bruno Miguel Ramos 97 Belenenses 56.73 . .
3 Pedro Andre Santos 94  Alges 5558 .
4 Flavien Aubry 94  U.s Creteil Natation 5368 . .
5 Miguel Duarte Nascimento 95  Estrelas S.Joao de Brito 5424 . .
6 Andre Antunes Carvalho 96  Colegio Monte Maior 5643 .
7 Bernardo Santos Clemente 98 Ba/Bomcar 5r00 .
8 Jose Paula Carvalho 98  Uniao Piedense 5763 __ : .
9 Koen Weustink 00 Ginasio de Vila Real 58.41

Série 9 de 9, 9:40

0 Tamas Terner 99  Switzerland 5r72 . .
1 Miguel Freitas Marques 96  Juventude Atlantico 5738 __ : .
2 Joao Francisco Lopes 98 Braga 5665 _ : .
3 Evgeny Ustinov 99  Energy Standard 5501 _ : .
4 Nils Liess 96 Lancy-Natation 535 .
5 Aleksi Schmid 96  Switzerland 5410 __ : .
6 Diogo Fontes Moreira 93 Leixoes 586 . .
7 Peik Lindberg 99  Ask 5687 __ .
8 Mateus Ribeiro Carvalho 99 Famalicao 5762 __ : .
9 Marco Andre Miguel 99  Torres Novas 583 .
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